ACN/ARC/CLB
GENERATION
SERIES LED
LED
DECORATIVE POST TOP
LUMINAIRE
Streetworks
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD516011EN
July 21, 2022 12:37 PM
Sample Number: ACN-080-LED-E-U-33-1-7-3-BK
Product Family 1 LED Series Driver / Lumen Package Voltage
Refractor
Type
Cage Type 4 Top Type Finial Type
ACN= Acorn Base
BAA-ACN= Acorn Base Buy
American Act Compliant 11
TAA-ACN= Acorn Base Trade
Agreements Act Compliant 11
ARC= Architectural Base
BAA-ARC= Architectural Base
Buy American Act
Compliant 11
TAA-ARC= Architectural Base
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 11
CLB=Classical Base
BAA-CLB=Classical Base Buy
American Act Compliant 11
TAA-CLB=Classical Base
Trade Agreements Act
Compliant 11
080-LED= 080
Series
E= Non-Dimming 2
D= Dimming 2
E50= Non-Dimming /
50% Lumen Output 3
D50= Dimming /
50% Lumen Output 3
U= Universal
(120-277V)
33=Type III
55=Type V
Classical
1=Classical
A=Classical Sun Gold
B=Classical Antique Gold
C=Classical Colonial Bronze
Modern
2=Modern
D=Modern Sun Gold
E=Modern Antique Gold
F=Modern Colonial Bronze
Architectural
3=Architectural
G=Architectural Sun Gold
H=Architectural Antique Gold
J=Architectural Colonial Bronze
X=None
1=Acorn
2=Modern
3=Victorian
4=Classical
6= Nostalgic
(Top Access)
7= Architectural
(Top Access)
1=Victorian
2=Modern
3=Architectural
4=Nostalgic
X= None
Color Options (Add as Suffix) Accessories (Order Separately) 12
AP=Grey